
Heimspielplan 2025

122.04.2025

WTag Datum Uhrzeit Mannschaft Mannschaftsführer:in
Sa. 03.05.2025 14:00 Herren 30 1 Kirschbaum Alexander (0170 7769945)  
Sa. 03.05.2025 14:00 Damen 2 Holzknecht Nadia (0160 5881576)  
Sa. 03.05.2025 14:00 Herren 50 1 Müller-Sohler Stefan (0171 7282042)  
Mi. 07.05.2025 10:00 Herren 65 (4-er) 1 Schotten Rainer (015904525234)  
Do. 08.05.2025 16:30 Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) Grastat Katrin (01520 1522246)  
Sa. 10.05.2025 09:00 Juniorinnen U12 1 (4er) Spengler Nico (0163 8784222)  
Sa. 10.05.2025 13:00 Herren 1 Mertens Nico (0177 7954833)  
Sa. 10.05.2025 14:00 Damen 40 1 Melchior Constance (01573 6515248)  
Sa. 10.05.2025 14:00 Herren 50 1 Müller-Sohler Stefan (0171 7282042)  
So. 11.05.2025 09:00 Gemischt U12 1 (4er) Hagmeyer-Brand Myriam (0174 7605358)  
So. 11.05.2025 09:00 Damen 50 1 Kern Christine (0172 5923365)  
Di. 13.05.2025 10:00 Herren 70 1 (4er) Zimmermann Bernd (0171 7814915)  
Di. 13.05.2025 10:00 Herren 75 1 (4er) Müller Diethard (0178 9247676)  
Sa. 17.05.2025 13:00 Herren 1 Mertens Nico (0177 7954833)  
Sa. 17.05.2025 14:00 Damen 1 Gneuß Sophia (01515 9054382)  
Sa. 17.05.2025 14:00 Damen 30 1 Bröcker Christina (01512 9102317)  
So. 18.05.2025 09:00 Herren 60 1 Voss Wolfgang (0170 2058835)  
So. 18.05.2025 09:00 Herren 3 Giesen Florian (01516 5158496)  
So. 18.05.2025 09:00 Herren 30 1 Kirschbaum Alexander (0170 7769945)  
Di. 20.05.2025 16:00 Hobbydamen Carolin Müllenmeister ( 0171 1815311 )
Mi. 21.05.2025 10:00 Herren 65 (4-er) 1 Schotten Rainer (0159 04525234) 
Do. 22.05.2025 16:30 Junioren U18 1 (4er) Saniter Karsten (0178 6145814)  
Sa. 24.05.2025 14:00 Herren 2 Saniter Karsten (0178 6145814)  
Sa. 24.05.2025 14:00 Damen 40 1 Melchior Constance (01573 6515248)  
Sa. 24.05.2025 14:00 Damen 1 Gneuß Sophia (01515 9054382)  
So. 25.05.2025 09:00 Herren 40 1 Krebs Christoph (01511 1743994)  
So. 25.05.2025 09:00 Herren 40 2 Hilbertz Jan (015256475056)  
So. 25.05.2025 09:00 Herren 3 Giesen Florian (01516 5158496)  
Di. 27.05.2025 10:00 Herren 75 1 (4er) Müller Diethard (0178 9247676)  
Mi. 28.05.2025 10:00 Herren 65 (4-er) 1 Schotten Rainer (015904525234)  
Sa. 31.05.2025 09:00 Junioren U10 1 (4er) Grastat Katrin (01520 1522246)  
Di. 03.06.2025 10:00 Herren 70 1 (4er) Zimmermann Bernd (0171 7814915)  
Do. 05.06.2025 16:30 Junioren U18 1 (4er) Saniter Karsten (0178 6145814)  
Di. 10.06.2025 10:00 Herren 70 1 (4er) Zimmermann Bernd (0171 7814915)  
Do. 12.06.2025 16:30 Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) Grastat Katrin (01520 1522246)  
Sa. 14.06.2025 09:00 Junioren U15 3 (4er) Grastat Katrin (01520 1522246)  
Sa. 14.06.2025 14:00 Damen 30 1 Bröcker Christina (01512 9102317)  
Sa. 14.06.2025 14:00 Herren 2 Saniter Karsten (0178 6145814)  
Sa. 14.06.2025 14:00 Herren 50 1 Müller-Sohler Stefan (0171 7282042)  
So. 15.06.2025 09:00 Herren 60 1 Voss Wolfgang (0170 2058835)  
So. 15.06.2025 09:00 Damen 50 1 Kern Christine (0172 5923365)  
So. 15.06.2025 09:00 Damen 2 Holzknecht Nadia (0160 5881576)  
Mi. 18.06.2025 10:00 Herren 65 (4-er) 1 Schotten Rainer (015904525234)  
Sa. 21.06.2025 09:00 Juniorinnen U12 1 (4er) Spengler Nico (0163 8784222)  
Sa. 21.06.2025 14:00 Damen 40 2 Kluit Andrea (0176 81025042)  



Heimspielplan 2025

222.04.2025

WTag Datum Uhrzeit Mannschaft Mannschaftsführer:in
So. 22.06.2025 09:00 Herren 50 2 Dinger Roland (0178 6013904)  
Di. 24.06.2025 10:00 Herren 75 1 (4er) Müller Diethard (0178 9247676)  
Do. 26.06.2025 16:30 Junioren U18 1 (4er) Saniter Karsten (0178 6145814)  
Sa. 28.06.2025 09:00 Junioren U15 2 (4er) Drees Lars (0162 9087985)  
Sa. 28.06.2025 09:00 Junioren U10 1 (4er) Grastat Katrin (01520 1522246)  
Sa. 28.06.2025 13:00 Herren 1 Mertens Nico (0177 7954833)  
Sa. 28.06.2025 14:00 Damen 30 1 Bröcker Christina (01512 9102317)  
Sa. 28.06.2025 14:00 Damen 1 Gneuß Sophia (01515 9054382)  
So. 29.06.2025 09:00 Herren 40 2 Hilbertz Jan (015256475056)  
So. 29.06.2025 09:00 Damen 50 1 Kern Christine (0172 5923365)  
So. 29.06.2025 09:00 Damen 2 Holzknecht Nadia (0160 5881576)  
Sa. 05.07.2025 09:00 Gemischt U12 1 (4er) Hagmeyer-Brand Myriam (0174 7605358)  
Sa. 05.07.2025 09:00 Junioren U10 1 (4er) Grastat Katrin (01520 1522246)  
Sa. 05.07.2025 14:00 Damen 40 1 Melchior Constance (01573 6515248)  
Sa. 05.07.2025 14:00 Damen 30 1 Bröcker Christina (01512 9102317)  
Sa. 05.07.2025 14:00 Herren 30 1 Kirschbaum Alexander (0170 7769945)  
So. 06.07.2025 09:00 Herren 50 2 Dinger Roland (0178 6013904)  
So. 06.07.2025 09:00 Junioren U15 3 (4er) Grastat Katrin (01520 1522246)  
Sa. 30.08.2025 09:00 Juniorinnen U18 2 (4er) Herkenrath Gaby (0173 5308403)  
Sa. 30.08.2025 14:00 Damen 40 2 Kluit Andrea (0176 81025042)  
Sa. 06.09.2025 09:00 Junioren U15 1 (4er) Jansen Ingo (0172 5924624)  
Sa. 06.09.2025 14:00 Herren 40 2 Hilbertz Jan (015256475056)  
Sa. 06.09.2025 14:00 Damen 40 2 Kluit Andrea (0176 81025042)  
So. 07.09.2025 09:00 Junioren U18 2 (4er) Hilbertz Jan (015256475056)  
Sa. 13.09.2025 09:00 Junioren U18 2 (4er) Hilbertz Jan (015256475056)  
Sa. 13.09.2025 09:00 Juniorinnen U18 2 (4er) Herkenrath Gaby (0173 5308403)  
Sa. 20.09.2025 09:00 Junioren U15 1 (4er) Jansen Ingo (0172 5924624)  
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